
3.0 kreisler Melodies
3.15 Famous Operatic Arias
3.30 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
4.0 £="In Chancery"

(Final Episode)
4.30 Afternoon Serenade
5. 0 Children’s Song Service:
Rey, T. G. Campbel)
5.45 For the Children: TammyTroot’s Highland Games
(BBC Programme)

6. 0 Half Hour Celebrity Con-cert
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: HolyTrinity Church
Preacher: Rey. K, G. AubreyOrganist and Choirmaster: J.Paterson ’
8.5 DORIS AIRNS (piano)and ABBIE AIRNS (baritone)
(Studio Programme)

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk3.0 Overseas News
9.10 West Coast Sports Results9.30 Melba, Queen of Song
10. 0 Everyman’s Music
10.22 "Epilogue"
10.30 Close down é

ANY NN
"DUNEDIN
780ke 384m)

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON*NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.4 Sunday Morping "Proms"
9.31 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
10. 0 Salvation Army RecordedBand Music .

10.30 Music from the Ballet

11. 0° ANGLICAN SERVICE: St.
John’s Church
Preacher: Rev, L. D. C. Groves
12. 0 Accent on Melody
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
12.33 Programme Preview
1. 0 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
2.0 Local Weather Conditionsi. DOROTHY SMITH (mezzo-
soprano)
Long in Loneliness BesleyFair Daffodils
o
That it Were So Bridgeills La Forge
(A Studio. Recital)

2.15 "Islands of Britain: The
Scilly Isles," by Geoffrey Grig-son
A (BBC Production)
2.30 Music, \the Orchestra and a
Development
Symphony No. 3 in F Brahms

3.10 At Short Notice
3.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:"New Moon"
4.0 "Omar Khayyam"

(NZBS_ Production)
4.30
Mahdacoen 4 FF Faget yyy

(violin)
EUNICE (piano)Sonata No. 3 i
(A Studio ‘Recttal)

5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Melodies from Theatreland
6.45 Music in Miniature
6.30 CONGREGATIONAL SER-
VICE: Moray Place Church
Preacher: Rev. F. de Lisle
Organist: Mrs. 0, Campbell

ett
8. 5 EVENING PROGRAMMELondon Philharmonic OrchestraTrojan March ("Les Troy-
ens’"’) ¥ Berlioz

8.10 MARY PRATT (contralto)
(A Studio Recital)

8.25 Royal Opera Orchestra,Covent Garden
Shepherd Fennel’s Dance

Gardiner
8.30 The Studio Singers underthe direction of Phyllis TurnerFour Spring Idylls Rowley
(A Studio Recital)

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.22 British Concert Hall: The
Halle Orchestra, conducted by
John! Barbirolli
Street Corner Overture

Rawsthorne
Two Elegiac Melodies GriegSymphony No, 4 Dvorak

10.15 In Quiet Mood
11, 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 "Epilogue"
11.30 Close down

DUNEDINGNVG BUNEDIN
5. Op.m. Light Music
6. 0 Star for This Evening:William Primrose (yiola)
6.15 The Salon Concert Players}6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC NewsreelFi8 Favourite Artists
8. 0 Thirty Minute Theatre:"Bound to Happen
8.30 Music Time:, The Queen’sHall Light Orchestra conducted
by Sidney Torch

9. 1 Light Opera from Germany,
featuring Max Lichtegg (tenor)and Erna Sack (soprano)
9.17 Piano Duets
9.30 Song Settings of Poems bySir Walter Scott
9.45 J. Ainslie Murray and theNew Light Symphony OrchestraFour Characteristic Valses

Taylor
10. 0 Close down

AIN/ 74 720 ke. 416m.
8.45 a.m .Hymns For All
9. 4 Cobbers’ Corner
9.30 Concert Hall of the Air:
Symphony Orchestra, Joan Cross
(Soprano), Myra Hess (piano)and Schumann’s A Minor Con-
certo
10.30 Salt Lake TabernacleChoir
11. 0 From Stage and Screen
12. 0 Munn and Felton’s Works
Band .

stag
p.m. Carroll Gibbons on ther

12.33 Dinner Music
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
1.45 Afternoon Concert by DeccaSalon Orchestra, Jeannette Mac-
Donald (soprano), Nelson Eddy
(baritone) and Dick Leibert
(organ)
2.45 Personal Responsibility:
"Neighbours and Citizens," talk
by M. H. Holcroft
3. 0 CHARLES MARTIN (organ)Pastorale Scariatti
Grand Fantasia in F Minor

Mozart
Melodie in E Rachmaninoff
(From St. John’s Church)

|
3.20 BBC ChorusWassail Song
This Have I Done for My Truer Holst
To Daffodils Quilter

3.30 "Will Shakespeare": Val
Gielgud and Fay Compton inthe"verse" play of an adaptation
by Clemence Dane
4.30 "Holiday for Song"5.0 Children’s Song Service
5.30 Musical Quiz6.0 Music Time
6.30 The Memory Lingers On
7. 0 METHODIST SERVICE:Central Church
Preacher: Rev. Robert Thornley
8. 8 Great Moments in Opera
8.15 "Twenty Years After"
(BBC Programme)

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9, 0 Overseas News
9.10 Answers of Musical Quiz
9.25 Play: ‘‘The Well of Youth,"
by Frank Weston
(NZBS_ Production)

9.50 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

"ASX 4D) DUNEDIN1430 ke, 210m.
m. Tunes for the Break-9. 0 a.
fast Table
9.30 The Radio Church of the
Helping Hand.
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
11. 0 Licia Albanese (soprano)Death and Transfiguration

Z Strauee
i2 0 Close down

Sunday, Mareh 6Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

| Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke: 280 m.

6. 0 am. Sunday Morning Melo-dies
7.35 Junior Requests
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.50 Brass Band Parade: Band-
master Craven
9.15 The Friendly Road Child-ren’s Choir
10. 0 The Minneapolis SymphonyOrchestra
10.15 Morning Star: GraceMoore
10.30 The Music of ~ MertonGould
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
12. 0 Listener’s Request Session
12.52 p.m. District Weather Fore-cast
2. 0 Landscape in Words andMusic: The Genérous Earth
2.30 * Latest Overseas Releases
2.45 Island Outposts of N.Z.:
Escape from DisappointmentIsland
3. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood4.0 From Our Overseas Lib-
rary
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (RodTalbot)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Orchestral Moods
6.30 Uncle Tom ahd the San-
key Singersa ZB Citizens’ Forum
7.30 ‘Traveller’s Joy: Naunton
Wayne, Basil Radford
8. 0 Radio Theatre: Music at
Eight, featuring the 1ZB Or-chestra conducted by Reg Mor-
gan, and Assisting Artists
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9.15 ZB .Book Review
9.40 Gilbert and Sullivan: BBC
Programme
11. 0 Radio Concert Stage
11.45 Meditation Melodies
12. 0 filose downLEAE A

27B WELLINGTON980 ke, 306 m, |—
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 A Religion for MondayMorning8.15 Junior Request Session9. 0 Uncle Tom’s_ Children’sChoir
9.20 World of Sport
3.35 Light Variety10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert10.30 Services’ Session11. 0 Piano Personalities11.15 Music Changed their Car-eers: Ezio Pinza (bass)11.45 Hill Billy Session12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee2.10 On a Summer Afternoon3. 0 Island Qutposts of N.Z.:The Colony That Failed4. 0 Landscape in Words andMusic: Cameos of the Night5. 0 Pinocchio
5.20 From Our Overseas Lib-rary
5.45 Waltzes from Opera
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Our Fathers Have Told Us(Bill Beavis)
6.45 What’s in a Name7.0 ZB Citizens’ Forum7.30 The Richard Tauber Pro-

—
gramme: BBC Production8.0 Kipps: NZBS Production8.30 Make Mine Music (Jean
McPherson)
Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Songs my Father TaughtMe (Alan Eddy)9.45 ZB Book Review9.40 Gilbert and Sullivan: BBCProduction

10.30 Popular Tunes of To-day11. 0 The Concert Hour ;12. 0 Close downeee
The NZBS _ production of"Kipps," the well known storyby H. G. Wells, commencesfrom 3ZB at 8 o'clock to-night.This story has been producedin ten half-hour episodes andis currently playing from ZBand 4ZB at 8.0 p.m. each Sun-day. It will shortly be heardfrom 1ZB and 2ZA:;

37B: CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music6.30 Junior Request session
8.30 Styled for Sunday19. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: Forthe Bandsman
10. 0 Musical Magazine
10.15 Morning Star: Lily Pons
10.30 Sunday Morning Concert11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.25 Music
11.45 N.Z. Athletic Champion-
ships: Interview by the To
12. QO Listeners’ Request session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.15 Artist for To-day: GladysMoncrieff
3. 0 Makers of Great Music:Gaetano Donizetti
3.45 Te Rauparaha and CookStrait’ (Douglas Cresswell)
4. 0 Studio Presentation: JillBedsham445 Island Outposts of N.Z:The Story of Many Parts5.30 Bits and Pieces from a Col-lector’s Corner-Brian Salkeld5. Landscape in Words andMusic: The Worst Journey inthe World :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Sunday Surprise Packet6.30 Programme Parade7. 0 Inquisitive "Mike7.30 Radio’s Round Table: AlSleeman, discusses with G. W.
Southgate, L. C. Walker and C.L. Rollo, Development of theSouthern Oceans8.0 Kipps: An NZBS Production(first broadcast)
Sunday Night Talk

,9. 0 Studio Presentation: PeterLogan’s Hawaiians
9.15 Book Review9.40 Gilbert and Sullivan(BBC Programme)10.30 Sunday Nocturne12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
21020 ke. 288 m.

7.30
8. 0
}3. O

9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.30
10.45
11. 0

11.30
12. 0

2. 0
A

3.04.0

6. © aim. London News
Hymne for the Early Riser
Music with a Modern Touch
New Releases by FamousSingers
The 4ZB Junior Choristers
Movie Hit Parade
Around the Bandstands
The Carle Touch
Arrived Lately
Sports Digest (Bernie

McConnell)
Melodie de Luxe
Your Favourite Choice,

featuring at 1.0 We Predict
-m. Island Outposts of N.Z.:
"year VigilRadio Matinee
John Guard
Landscape in Words andMusic: Music of: the Planets5.0 For the Children: Pinoo-chlo

5.24 The Jay Wilbur Strings
5.30 The 4ZB Choristers5.45 The Harry Horlick Pro-
gramme
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0
6.30
lock
7.0
7.30
8. 0
8.30
Com
8.45
9. 0
neytion
9.16
9.40
10. 0
10.30
rary
11. 0
11.15
12. 0

The Six O'clock Showee Show (Bill Pol-
Citizens’ Forum
Morton Gould’s Showcage
Kipps: NZBS Production
The Knaves: An Aucklandbination
Sunday Night Talk
Piano Reveries with .Rod-
Pankhurst: Studio presenta-
The ZB Book Review
All Join In: BBC Musical
Movieland Melodies
From Our Overseas Lib-

Popular Songs
Melody on the Move
Close down

| 27, PALMBRSTON Nth940 ke, 319 m,

8. Ga.m: Junior Request session
8.30 Report on Weather at Foxeton Beach
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast9.2 Music for Sunday Morning9.30 Bandstand
10. 0 Song Album: Heddle Nash
10.15 Rhythm Pianists
10.30 Landscape in Words andMusic: Wonderful Waitomo
10.45. Variety
114.15 Songs of Good Cheer
11.30 Invitation to Musio
12. 0 Request session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather‘Forecast2.0 Radio Matinee
2.16 Island Outposts of N.Z.(first broadcast) 23.0 John Guard (final episode)4.0 The Orchestra Raymonde —

4.30 Composers’ Corner5. 0 Pinocchio
5.30 Musical Comedy Theatre
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Hilda Bor (pianist)6.16 Norrie Denton (tenor)(A Studio
cone
ae
ae6.30 Thirty Years of opular

Songs7. Q £2ZA Citizens’ Forum
7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Travellers’ Joy
(BBC Programme)8.30 Words with Music (Doug.Smith)

8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Famous Overtures
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.32 Reserved10. 0 Close down oa-----
Our early maritime history
abounds with stories of hero-
ism and stern privation. In the
series "Island Outposts ofN.Z.." from 1ZB' at 2.45 p.m.listeners will hear a tale of
escape from DisappointmentIsland.+


